
$499,900 - 34608 Se Osprey Court 9, Snoqualmie
MLS® #2341104 

$499,900
2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,102 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Snoqualmie Ridge, Snoqualmie, WA

Exquisite 2BR, 2.5 bath remodeled home
w/fenced yd in the heart of Snoqualmie Ridge.
Lives like a traditional home but offers all the
conveniences of condo living.  HOA maintains
the exterior, including siding, roof & yard!
Dining rm is open to the remodeled kitchen &
welcoming family rm. Primary ste features a
full bath & walk in closet. 2nd BR, another full
bath & laundry complete the upper level. Fully
fenced yd offers a lg patio, garden bed, Mt Si
views & storage shed. Backs to community
garden & extensive community trail system.
Walk to shopping, dining, parks & trails! Only
24 miles to Seattle or 30 to skiing. So
convenient, yet surrounded by stunning
mountain views, trails & endless adventure
opportunities. The perfect location.

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 2341104

List Price $499,900

Sale Price $499,900

Price Per SqFt $454

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,102

Acres 0.00



Year Built 2000

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 34608 Se Osprey Court 9

Area 540 - East of Lake Sammamish

Subdivision Snoqualmie Ridge

City Snoqualmie

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98065

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Off Street

Interior

Interior Features Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, End Unit, Ground Floor, Insulated
Windows, Primary Bathroom, Top Floor, Walk-In Closet(s), Washer,
Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl

Lot Description Corner Lot, Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Snoqualmie Valley

Additional Information

Days on Market 166

Cumulative Days on Market 166

Days on Website 117

HOA Fees $733

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly


